Pupil Questionnaire Term 2 2024-25

Tinley
Most of | Sometimes Hardly
the time ever
IO
@Q W

1 | I like school. 7/
2 | Ilearnalotin class. é
3 | School is fun. 6
4 | My teachers help me to do my best. 8
5 | My teachers tell me when I have /
done something good.
6 | Adults in school explain to me how 7’
to improve my work.
7 | Teaching helps me to be better at
maths, reading, writing, speaking and 7
listening.
Children are friendly and polite. v
9 | Children behave well in school. e
10 | Teachers talk to children who are 7
being unkind.
11 | 1 feel safe when I am in school. /
12 | Teachers listen to me. 7
13 | school Councillors, Prefects and the /
Head Pupils do a good job.
14 | The school is nice and clean. 7
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Hampton — Year 3

1. I like school

20%
® Most of the time 6
® Sometimes 2
20% 60%
® Hardly ever 2
2. llearn a lot in class.
10%
® Most of the time 7 20%
® Sometimes 2
® Hardly ever 1 70%
3. School is fun
20%
® Most of the time 6
® Sometimes 2
® Hardly ever 2 20% 60%
4. My teachers and other adults help me to do my best
10%
@ Most of the time 7 20%
® Sometimes 2

® Hardly ever 1 70%



5. My teachers and other adults tell me when | have done something really well

10%

Most of the time 6
® Sometimes 3 30%
Hardly ever 1 60%
6. Adults in school explain to me how to improve my work and learning
20%
Most of the time 6
Sometimes 2
Hardly ever 2 20% 60%
7. Teaching helps me to get better in all subjects including Maths and English
20%
40%
® Most of the time 4
® Sometimes 4
® Hardly ever 2
40%
8. Children are friendly and polite
30% 30%

® Most of the time 3

® Sometimes 4

® Hardly ever 3

40%



9. Children behave well in school

10%

Most of the time 4 40%
® Sometimes 5
Hardly ever 1
50%
10. Teachers talk to children who are being unkind
10%
10‘37‘
Most of the time 8
Sometimes 1
Hardly ever 1
80%
11. | feel safe when I am in school
30%
® Most of the time 5
50%
® Sometimes 2
® Hardly ever 3
20%
12. Teachers and other adults listen to me
20%
® Most of the time 5
50%

® Sometimes 3

® Hardly ever 2 30%



13. The school is nice and clean

20%
30%
Most of the time 3
® Sometimes 5
Hardly ever 2
50%
14. Our pupil development team and those with other responsibilities do a good job
10%
Most of the time 7 20%
Sometimes 2
Hardly ever 1
70%

15. Do you have anything else you would like us to know about our school that is really good or that you think could improve?

Latest Responses

6 .,

Responses

no

2 respondents B3%) answeredyes for this question.

tidy outside es
foot balls

no



Fairlawne — Year 4/5/6

1. llike school

35%
® Most of the time 13
® Sometimes 7
65%
® Hardly ever 0
2. llearn alotin class.
30%
® Most of the time 14
® Sometimes 6
® Hardly ever 0 70%
3. School is fun
® Most of the time 11 45%
® Sometimes 9 55%
® Hardly ever 0
4. My teachers and other adults help me to do my best
30%
® Most of the time 14
® Sometimes 6
® Hardly ever 0 70%

5. My teachers and other adults tell me when | have done something really well



Most of the time
® Sometimes 7

Hardly ever

13

6. Adults in school explain to me how to improve my work and learning

Most of the time
Sometimes

Hardly ever

7. Teaching helps me to get better in all subjects including Maths and English

® Most of the time

® Sometimes 7

® Hardly ever

8. Children are friendly and polite

® Most of the time

® Sometimes 9

® Hardly ever

9. Children behave well in school

Most of the time
® Sometimes 11

Hardly ever

15

35%
65%
5%
20%
5%
35%
65%
5%
47%
47%
45%
55%



10. Teachers talk to children who are being unkind

Most of the time
Sometimes

Hardly ever

11. | feel safe when | am in school

® Most of the time

® Sometimes 2

® Hardly ever

12. Teachers and other adults listen to me

® Most of the time

® Sometimes 6

® Hardly ever

13. The school is nice and clean

Most of the time
® Sometimes 4

Hardly ever

5%

13 30%
6
! 65%
10%
18
0
90%

30%
14
0 T0%

5%

20%

15

75%



14. Our pupil development team and those with other responsibilities do a good job

5%
20% -
Most of the time 15
Sometimes 4
Hardly ever 1

5%

15. Do you have anything else you would like us to know about our school that is really good or that you think could improve?

Latest Responses

"i think | can improve maths but i find it very very hard"

"if we do a mistake teachers tell us what we did wrong and tell us how to improve.” Responses
“all of the teachers are kind to every pupil”



